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Anand Nagar,

KRISHNASAMY

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Nellikuppam Main Road,

S.Kumarapuram,  Cuddalore - 607 109.

Ifllc.) Date Day Events Wg;l;lsng
July (2023)
1 | 01.07.2023 Saturday |Working Day (Tuesday Order) 1
2 | 02.07.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
3 | 03.07.2023 Monday |Last Working Day - 1 Yr- 11 Sem - PG- M.E 2
4 | 04.07.2023 Tuesday |Last Working Day - 1 Yr- 11 Sem - PG- MCA 3
5 | 05.07.2023 | Wednesday 4
6 | 06.07.2023 | Thursday |AU Practical -1Yr -1l Sem - PG- MCA & PG- M.E 5
7 | 07.07.2023 Friday 6
8 | 08.07.2023 Saturday |Working Day (Wednesday Order) 7
9 | 09.07.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
10 | 10.07.2023 Monday 8
11 | 11.07.2023 Tuesday 9
12 | 12.07.2023 | Wednesday 10
13| 13.07.2023 | Thursday 11
14 | 14.07.2023 Friday 12
15| 15.07.2023 | Saturday [Working Day (Thursday Order) 13
16 | 16.07.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
17 | arona0zs | manaay | oo 1
18 | 18.07.2023 Tuesday 15
19 | 19.07.2023 | Wednesday 16
20 | 20.07.2023 | Thursday 17
21 | 21.07.2023 Friday 18
22 | 22.07.2023 | Saturday [Working Day (Friday Order) - Alumni Meet -2023. 19
23 | 23.07.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
24 | 24.07.2023 Monday 20
25 | 25.07.2023 Tuesday 21
26 | 26.07.2023 | Wednesday 22
27 | 27.07.2023 | Thursday [College Reopens for UG - 111 and IV year - ODD Smester. 23
28 | 28.07.2023 Friday Model Practical Exam - 1 Yr - Il Sem - UG 24
29 | 29.07.2023 | Saturday |Moharam Holiday -
30 | 30.07.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
31 | 31.07.2023 Monday |Model theory Exam-1Yr -1l Sem - UG 25
No. of Working Days 26




Ifllc.) Date Day Events Wg;l;lsng
August (2023)
1 | 01.08.2023 Tuesday 1
2 | 02.08.2023 | Wednesday 2
3 | 03.08.2023 | Thursday 3
4 | 04.08.2023 Friday 4
5 | 05.08.2023 | Saturday [Holiday ( 1st Saturday) -
6 | 06.08.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
7 | 07.08.2023 Monday |College Reopens for PG - MCA - ODD SEMETER (Bridge Course) 5
8 | 08.08.2023 Tuesday |AU - Last working Day - 1 Yr - 11 Sem - UG 6
9 | 09.08.2023 | Wednesday [AU - Practical Exam -1 Yr - 11 Sem - UG* 7
10 | 10.08.2023 | Thursday 8
11| 11.08.2023 Friday 9
13 | 13.08.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday - |
14 | 14.08.2023 Monday 11
15 | 15.08.2023 Tuesday |Independence Day - Holiday -
16 | 16.08.2023 | Wednesday 12
17 | 17.08.2023 | Thursday 13
18 | 18.08.2023 Friday 14
19 | 19.08.2023 | Saturday |Holiday ( 3rd Saturday) -
20 | 20.08.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
21 | 21.08.2023 Monday AU - Theory Exam -1 Yr - 1l Sem - UG 15
Regular classes for PG-MCA - ODD SEMESTER
22 | 22.08.2023 | Tuesday 16
23 | 23.08.2023 | Wednesday 17
25 | 25.08.2023 Friday 19 |
26 | 26.08.2023 | Saturday |Working Day ( Tuesday Order) 20
27 | 27.08.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
28 | 28.08.2023 Monday [IAT - | for UG - 111 & IV year . 21
29 | 29.08.2023 | Tuesday 22
30 | 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 23
31| 31.08.2023 | Thursday 24
No. of Working Days 24




I‘:I(') Date Day Events ngg;':g
September (2023)
1 | 01.09.2023 Friday 1
2 | 02.09.2023 | Saturday [Holiday ( 1st Saturday) -
3 | 03.09.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
4 | 04.09.2023 Monday 2
5 | 05.09.2023 Tuesday 3
6 | 06.09.2023 | Wednesday |Gokulastami - Govt. Holiday -
7 | 07.09.2023 | Thursday 4
8 | 08.09.2023 Friday
o | 00002023 | saturday Working Day ( Wednesday order) 6
[Technical Seminar - CSE Dept. & Workshop - MCADept. | |
10 | 10.09.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
11 | 11.09.2023 Monday College Reopens for UG - Il year - ODD Semester ;
13 | 13.09.2023 | Wednesday 9
14 [ 14002023 | Thusday | | 10
15| 15.09.2023 Friday 11
16 | 16.09.2023 | Saturday |Holiday ( 3rd Saturday) -
17 | 17.09.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
18 | 18.09.2023 Monday |Vinayagar Chaturthi - Govt. Holiday -
19| 19.09.2023 | Tuesday 12
20 | 20.09.2023 | Wednesday 13
21| 21.09.2023 | Thursday 14
22 | 22.09.2023 Friday 15
23 | 23.09.2023 | Saturday |Working Day ( Monday order) 16
24 | 24.09.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
25 | 25.09.2023 Monday 17
26 | 26.09.2023 Tuesday 18
27 | 27.09.2023 | Wednesday 19
28 | 28.09.2023 | Thursday |Miladi- Nabi - Govt. Holiday. -
29 | 29.09.2023 Friday Industrial Visit - UG - | year . 20
30 | 30.09.2023 | Saturday 21
No. of Working Days 21




I‘:I(') Date Day Events Wg;l;isng
OCTOBER (2023)
1 | 01.10.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
2 | 02.10.2023 Monday |Gandhi Jayanthi- Govt. Holiday -
3 | 03.10.2023 | Tuesday 1
4 | 04.10.2023 | Wednesday 2
5 | 05.10.2023 | Thursday 3
6 | 06.10.2023 Friday IAT - 1l for UG - 111 & IV year 4
7 | 07.10.2023 | Saturday |Holiday ( 1st Saturday) -
8 | 08.10.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
9 | 09.10.2023 Monday 5
10 | 10.10.2023 | Tuesday 6
11| 11.10.2023 | Wednesday 7
12 | 12.10.2023 | Thursday 8
13| 13.10.2023 Friday 9
14| 14.10.2023 | Saturday Working Day (Monday Order) 10
[Technical Seminar - CIVIL & Hans On Training - EEE Dept |~
15 | 15.10.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
16 | 16.10.2023 Monday 11
17 | 17.10.2023 | Tuesday 12
19| 19.10.2023 | Thursday 14
20 | 20.10.2023 Friday  |Model Theory -1 for UG - 111 & IV year 15
21| 21.10.2023 | Saturday [Working Day ( Monday Order) 16
22 | 22.10.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
23 | 23.10.2023 Monday |Saraswathi Pooja - Govt. Holiday -
24 | 24.10.2023 Tuesday [Vijayadhasami - Govt. Holiday -
25 | 25.10.2023 | Wednesday 17
26 | 26.10.2023 | Thursday 18
27 | 27.10.2023 Friday 19
29 | 29.10.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
30 | 30.10.2023 Monday 21
31| 31.10.2023 | Tuesday 22
No. of Working Days 22




SI.

Working

No Date Day Events Days
NOVEMBER (2023)
1 | 01.11.2023 | Wednesday 1
02.11.2023 | Thursday
3 | 03.11.2023 Friday |Syllabus Completion for Ug - 111 & IV Year.
Working Day (Mon order) Model Exam - 2 for 11l & IV year
PR Y eotincatseminar- UG- ryer. ] " |
5 | 05.11.2023 | Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
6 | 06.11.2023 Monday 5
7 | 07.11.2023 | Tuesday 6
8 | 08.11.2023 | Wednesday 7
9 | 09.11.2023 | Thursday (UG - I year - Parents Meet - 2 days. 8
10 | 10.11.2023 Friday 9
11| 11.11.2023 | Saturday |Holiday ( Dewali Eve) -
12 | 12.11.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday & Dewali Festival Holiday -
13 | 13.11.2023 Monday |Holiday ( Dewali Eve) -
14 | 14.11.2023 Tuesday |Model Practical Exam - UG- 111 & IV year. 10
15 | 15.11.2023 | Wednesday 11
16 | 16.11.2023 | Thursday 12
17 | 17.11.2023 Friday [Last Working Day for UG - Il & IV year 13
18 | 18.11.2023 | Saturday [Working Day ( Tuesday order) 14
19 | 19.11.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
20 | 20.11.2023 Monday |AU - Practical Exam - UG - 111 & IV year* 15
21| 21.11.2023 Tuesday 16
22 | 22.11.2023 | Wednesday 17
23 | 23.11.2023 | Thursday 18
24 | 24.11.2023 Friday 19
25| 25.11.2023 | Saturday |Holiday (4th Saturday) -
26 | 26.11.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
27 | 27.11.2023 Monday 20
28 | 28.11.2023 Tuesday 21
29 | 29.11.2023 | Wednesday |AU - Theory Exam - UG - |1l & IV year 22
30 | 30.11.2023 | Thursday 23
No. of Working Days 23

* - Subject to change as per AU Practical Slot




Working

Date Day Events Days
DECEMBER (2023)
1 | 01.12.2023 Friday 1
2 | 02.12.2023 | Saturday |Holiday ( 1st Saturday) -
3 | 03.12.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
4 | 04.12.2023 Monday 2
5 | 05.12.2023 Tuesday 3
6 | 06.12.2023 | Wednesday 4
7 | 07.12.2023 | Thursday 5
8 | 08.12.2023 Friday 6
9 | 09.12.2023 | Saturday |[Working Day 7
10 | 10.12.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
11| 11.12.2023 Monday 8
12| 12.12.2023 Tuesday 9
13 | 13.12.2023 | Wednesday 10
14 | 14.12.2023 | Thursday 11
15| 15.12.2023 Friday 12
16 | 16.12.2023 | Saturday |Holiday ( 3rd Saturday) -
17 | 17.12.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
18 | 18.12.2023 Monday 13
19 | 19.12.2023 Tuesday 14
20 | 20.12.2023 | Wednesday 15
21 | 21.12.2023 | Thursday 16
22 | 22.12.2023 Friday 17
23 | 23.12.2023 | Saturday |Working Day 18
24 | 24.12.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
25 | 25.12.2023 Monday |Christmas - Govt. Holiday -
26 | 26.12.2023 Tuesday 19
27 | 27.12.2023 | Wednesday 20
28 | 28.12.2023 | Thursday 21
29 | 29.12.2023 Friday 22
30 | 30.12.2023 | Saturday |Working Day (Monday order) Last Working day | Yr-M.E 23
31| 31.12.2023 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
No. of Working Days 23




SI.

Working

No Date Day Events Days
JANUARY (2024)
1 | 01.01.2024 Monday |NEW YEAR - Govt. Holiday -
2 | 02.01.2024 Tuesday 1
3 | 03.01.2024 | Wednesday 2
4 | 04.01.2024 | Thursday [Last Working day for | & Il year - UG & PG-MCA & Il Yr - M.E 3
5 | 05.01.2024 Friday = [Commencement Anna University Pracical Examinations* 4
6 | 06.01.2024 | Saturday [Working Day ( Monday order) 5
7 | 07.01.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
8 | 08.01.2024 Monday 6
9 | 09.01.2024 Tuesday 7
10 | 10.01.2024 | Wednesday 8
11| 11.01.2024 | Thursday 9
12 | 12.01.2024 Friday 10
13| 13.01.2024 | Saturday |Working Day (Tuesday order) 11
14 | 14.01.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday & Pogi Festival -
15 | 15.01.2024 Monday |Pongal Festival - Govt. Holiday -
16 | 16.01.2024 | Tuesday |Mattupongal Festival - Govt. Holiday -
17 | 17.01.2024 | Wednesday |Kanum Pongal Festival. Govt. Holiday -
18 | 18.01.2024 | Thursday 12
19 | 19.01.2024 Friday 13
20 | 20.01.2024 | Saturday [Working Day (Wednesday Order) 14
21 | 21.01.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
2 | 22002020 | Mooy [ESerafor S ML varSVEN SEMESTES :
23 | 23.01.2024 | Tuesday 16
24 | 24.01.2024 | Wednesday 17
25 | 25.01.2024 | Thursday 18
26 | 26.01.2024 Friday Republic day - Govt. Holiday -
27 | 27.01.2024 | Saturday |Holiday ( 4th Saturday) -
28 | 28.01.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
29 | 29.01.2024 Monday 19
30 | 30.01.2024 | Tuesday 20
31 | 31.01.2024 | Wednesday 21
No. of Working Days 21




;IC') Date Day Events Wg;l;;ng
February (2024)
1 | 01.02.2024 | Thursday 1
2 | 02.02.2024 Friday 2
3 | 03.02.2024 | Saturday [Holiday ( 1st Saturday) -
4 | 04.02.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
5 | 05.02.2024 Monday 3
6 | 06.02.2024 | Tuesday 4
7 | 07.02.2024 | Wednesday 5
8 | 08.02.2024 | Thursday 6
9 | 09.02.2024 Friday 7
11| 11.02.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
12 | 12.02.2024 Monday 9
13 | 13.02.2024 Tuesday 10
14 | 14.02.2024 | Wednesday 11
15| 15.02.2024 | Thursday 12
17 | 17.02.2024 | Saturday |Holiday ( 3rd Saturday) -
18 | 18.02.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
19 | 19.02.2024 Monday 14
20 | 20.02.2024 Tuesday 15
21 | 21.02.2024 | Wednesday 16
22 | 22.02.2024 | Thursday 17
23 | 23.02.2024 Friday 18
24 | 24022024 | Saturday pvorKing Day (Monday Order) 19
25 | 25.02.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
26 | 26.02.2024 Monday 20
27 | 27.02.2024 Tuesday 21
28 | 28.02.2024 | Wednesday [College reopens for M.E - 1 yr - 11 Sem (Even sem) 22
29 | 29.02.2024 | Thursday 23
No. of Working Days 23




Ifllc.) Date Day Events Wg;l;lsng
March (2024)
1 | 01.03.2024 Friday 1
2 | 02.03.2024 | Saturday [Holiday (1st Saturday) -
3 | 03.03.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
4 | 04.03.2024 Monday 2
5 | 05.03.2024 Tuesday 3
6 | 06.03.2024 | Wednesday |College Reopens for - UG & PG -MCA- | year -1l Sem( Even Sem) 4
7 | 07.03.2024 | Thursday 5
8 | 08.03.2024 Friday 6
9 | 09.03.2024 | Saturday Working day (Tuesday order) 7
10 | 10.03.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
11 | 11.03.2024 Monday 8
12 | 12.03.2024 Tuesday 9
13| 13.03.2024 | Wednesday 10
14 | 14.03.2024 | Thursday 11
15 | 15.03.2024 Friday 12
16 | 16.03.2024 | Saturday [Holiday ( 3rd Saturday) -
17 | 17.03.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
18 | 18.03.2024 Monday 13
19 | 19.03.2024 | Tuesday 14
20 | 20.03.2024 | Wednesday 15
21 | 21.03.2024 | Thursday 16
22 | 22.03.2024 Friday 17
23 | 23.03.2024 | Saturday |Working day ( Wednesday order) 18
24 | 24.03.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
25 | 25.03.2024 Monday 19
26 | 26.03.2024 | Tuesday 20
27 | 27.03.2024 | Wednesday 21
28 | 28.03.2024 | Thursday 22
29 | 29.03.2024 Friday 23
30 | 30.03.2024 | Saturday |Working day (Thursday order) 24
31 | 31.03.2024 Sunday |Sunday Holiday -
No. of Working Days 24
By Order

Principal




